
2025

NON-ACADEMIC HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

The following NON-ACADEMIC Holiday schedule for the College offices and
departments will be in effect for 2025. The dates listed below are based on a Monday
through Friday, 12 months per year work schedule. NOTE: Early office closure prior
to a Holiday is at the President’s discretion.

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day

Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Friday, April 18, 2025
AND Easter

Monday, April 21, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Juneteenth

Friday, July 4, 2025 July 4th Holiday

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day

Thursday, November 27,2025 Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 28, 2025 Day after Thanksgiving Day

Monday, December 22, 2025
Through Christmas

Wednesday, December 31, 2025


